AP&P Agenda Addendum 2022-2023

I. Courses & Programs approval deadline for Fall ‘23 inclusion is October 27, 2022.

A new or revised course or degree/certificate must be approved by AP&P on or before October 27, 2022, for inclusion in
the 2023-2024 College Catalog and academic year offerings, which means the revisions, should be entered and
submitted in eLumen by September 15, 2022, at the latest, to allow ample time for the material to move through the
review process.

CORs due 2022-2023 academic year — List at the end of the agenda

Il. Proxy List
Email AP&P Chair, your dean, proxy and curriculum@avc.edu indicating the name of the proxy.

Representative

Member

Term Ends

Proxy

Co-chair

Co-chair

Articulation Officer

AHUM Representative
AHUM Representative

AKIN Representative

CTE Representative

CTE Representative

MSE Representative

MSE Representative

LACA Representative

LACA Representative

SBS Representative

SBS Representative

Library Rep, Librarian
Student Services, Counseling
Student Services, Counseling
Adjunct Representative
Administrative Position

Administrative Position

Administrative Position
Outcomes Representative
Outcomes Representative

Student Representative

Dr. Scott Lee

Dr. Howard Davis
Dr. Jessica Eaton
Cynthia Littlefield
Glen Knowles
Tim Atkerson
Travis Lee
Wendy Stout
James Dorn
Richard Biritwum
Heidi Williams
Dr. Ariel Tumbaga

Gabrielle Poorman

Van Rider

Luis Echeverria
Tanya McGinnis
Larry Veres
Greg Bormann

Kathryn Mitchell

LaDonna Trimble
Cindy Hendrix

Ronda Nogales

June 30, 2024
Standing Member
Standing Member

June 30, 2024

June 30, 2025

June 30, 2024

June 30, 2024

June 30, 2024

June 30, 2025

June 30, 2023

June 30, 2025

June 30, 2024

June 30, 2024

June 30, 2024
Standing Member

June 30, 2025

June 30, 2025

June 30, 2025

June 30, 2025

June 30, 2025

Standing Member
June 30, 2023
June 30, 2025

Audrey Moore
Jonet Leighton

Jonet Leighton

Timothy Sturm

Kenneth Shafer

Rashitta
Brown-Elize

Tooraj Gordi

Wendy Stout
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lll. Training Schedule

“3. Conduct at least one two-hour training session per semester on the use of eLumen for program and course
revision and development.” (AP&P Handbook)
Please sign up for at least one training session.

Proposed Fall 2023 Training Schedule
Date Time Details Location Volunteer Volunteer

Course Revisions &
Tues 9/6/22 3:00 PM Deactivations

Fri9/9/22 10:00 AM  New Course Development
Tues 9/13/22 3:00PM  New Program Development

Title 5 Curriculum
Fri9/16/22 9:00 AM Regulations

Wed 9/21/22 2:30 PM Distance Education
Fri9/23/22 9:00 AM  CTE Program Requirements
Wed 9/28/22 4:00 PM TMCs

lll. Programs due for Revision:

Due Fall 2022 for Fall 2023 Effective Term Notes

Administration of Justice AST

Administrative Medical Assistant AS Revision Cycle
Advanced Aircraft Composite Certification Revision Cycle
Alcohol and Other Drug Studies (AODS) CERT Revision Cycle
All Automotive CERT + AS (Consortium Needed) Overdue from Fall 2021
Anthropology AAT Revision Cycle

Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing Specialist AS correct unit count/add course

Biology AST Revision Cycle
Blueprints & Structures Cert Overdue from Fall 2021
Business Computer Information Science AS Overdue from Fall 2021
Business Computer Information Science CERT Overdue from Fall 2021
Chemistry AST New TMC
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Clinical Medical Assist Cert

Clinical Medical Assistant AS

Commercial Photography AA

Commercial Photography Cert
Communication Studies AAT

Computer Aided Drafting and Manufacturing
Computer Aided Drafting in CATIA/3DExperience
Computer Aided Drafting in Solidworks
Computer Aided Manufacturing

Computer Animation AA

Computer Animation Cert

Computer Engineering AS

Computer Software Developer Cert

Digital Photographic Imaging AA

Digital Printing AA

Drafting/Cmptr Aided Dsgn Cert
Drafting/Computer Aided Dsgn AS
Electrical Engineering AS

Engine and Drive Trains AS

Engine and Drive Trains CERT

Engineering Technology AS

Engineering Technology Cert

Film, Television, and Electronic Media AST
Geographic Information Systems (GIS) CERT
Geography AAT

Graphic Design AA

Graphic Design Cert

High Intermediate ESL Cert

Industrial Manufacturing Technician Apprentice CERT

Instructional Aide Cert
Interactive Media-Web Design AA

Interactive Media-Web Design Cert

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

New TMC

Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
No COCI approval

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle
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Math and Sciences - Option |

Mechanical Engineering AS

Medical Assistant CERT

Medical Assistant AS
Music AA-T
Philosophy AAT
Physics AST
Psychology AAT

Radiologic Technology AS

Social/Behavioral Sciences - Option Il

Sociology AAT

Video Design & Production Cert

Yoga Instructor CERT

Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle
Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021

IV. 2022-23 Course by Division that need to be revised and submitted to AP&P

Division
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SBS

HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)

Course
AFAB
AFAB
AFAB
AFAB
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

Number

150
215
220
140
110
201
204
206
203
100
105
145
245
135A
135B
235A
235B

Notes
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SBS
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
HSS (CTE)

HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)

HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
SBS

ANTH
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ATH
ATH
ATH
ATH
ATH
AUTO

AUTO
AUTO

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CFE

130
145
150
113
116
120
132
170
213
298
100
102
103
103L
102L
160

211
220

230
240
250
260
110
126
127
130
150
100
101
102
103
120
205
104

Overdue from Fall 2021

Overdue from Fall
2021

Overdue from Fall 2021

Overdue from Fall
2021
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SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM

CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CIS
CIS
CIS
COMM
DFST
DFST
DFST
DFST
DFST
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM

105
107
109
110
114
115
122
150
151
152
156
157
212
213
101
210
220
174
177
121
215
201
202
101L
102L
201L
101
103
105
106
110
112
113
115
127
128
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AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
RL

RL

MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE

RL

HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS
AHUM
HSS

DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELTE
ELTE
ELTE
ELTE
ELTE
ENGL
ENGL
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ERSC
ESL
FTEC
FTEC
FTEC
FTEC
FTV
FTW

133
143
145
203
205
206
213
215
233
246
298
140
150
160
220
250
105
110
125
135
180
115
315
115
130L
120
185
215
101
015CE
285
105
114
115
241
122
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HSS
HSS

HSS

HSS

HSS

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

RL

AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN

HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN

FTW
FTW
FTW
FTW
FTW
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GER
HE
HE
HE
IATH
IATH
IMTA
IMTA
IMTA
IMTA
IMTA
INT
INT
INT
JOUR
JOUR
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF

123
222
223
224
121
101
101L
201
220
221
222
298C
102
101
120
201
102
210
110
112
210
212
255
101
204
205
121
123
295
100
107
116
130
132
144
151
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AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
IERP
MSE
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM

KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINT
KINT
KINT
KINT
LIB
MATH
MOA
MOA
MOA
MOA
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC

160
181
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
215
220
240
244
260
293
240
241
103
104
101
145
101
102
110
111
102
103
104
107
108
112
113
122
124A
1248
124C
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AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS

MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
NF
NF
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

133
134
141
142
143A
143B
160A
160B
170A
173
225
233
273
274
1708
175A
175B
175C
220A
220B
220C
100
150
101L
102L
201L
202L
099
101A
102A
103A
200A
201A
202A
203A
204A
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HSS
SBS
SBS
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
MSE
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
RL
AHUM
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
MSE

NS
PHIL
PHIL
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHTC
PHYS
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
RADT
READ
THA
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
WDTO

205A
108
109
101
125
150
201
203
205
211
215
275
298
102
101
102
103
104
107
108
109
201
202
203
204
207
208
210
95
104
109
110
111
112
113
101
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MSE WDTO 115

V. Course Deactivations Impact on Other Programs/Courses

Advanced Aircraft Composite Certification

Courses

AFAB 150
ENGL 090
ENGL 100A
READ 099
MATH 102
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