AP&P Agenda Addendum 2022-2023

I. Courses & Programs approval deadline for Fall '23 inclusion is October 27, 2022.

A new or revised course or degree/certificate must be *approved* by AP&P on or before October 27, 2022, for inclusion in the 2023-2024 College Catalog and academic year offerings, which means the revisions, should be entered and submitted in eLumen by September 15, 2022, at the latest, to allow ample time for the material to move through the review process.

CORs due 2022-2023 academic year - List at the end of the agenda

II. Proxy List

Email AP&P Chair, your dean, proxy and curriculum@avc.edu indicating the name of the proxy.

Representative	Member	Term Ends	Proxy
Co-chair	Dr. Scott Lee	June 30, 2024	
Co-chair	Dr. Howard Davis	Standing Member	
Articulation Officer	Dr. Jessica Eaton	Standing Member	Audrey Moore
AHUM Representative	Cynthia Littlefield	June 30, 2024	Jonet Leighton
AHUM Representative	Glen Knowles	June 30, 2025	Jonet Leighton
AKIN Representative	Tim Atkerson	June 30, 2024	
CTE Representative	Travis Lee	June 30, 2024	Timothy Sturm
CTE Representative	Wendy Stout	June 30, 2024	
MSE Representative	James Dorn	June 30, 2025	
MSE Representative	Richard Biritwum	June 30, 2023	
LACA Representative	Heidi Williams	June 30, 2025	
LACA Representative	Dr. Ariel Tumbaga	June 30, 2024	
SBS Representative	Gabrielle Poorman	June 30, 2024	Kenneth Shafer
SBS Representative		June 30, 2024	
Library Rep, Librarian	Van Rider	Standing Member	
Student Services, Counseling	Luis Echeverria	June 30, 2025	
Student Services, Counseling	Tanya McGinnis	June 30, 2025	
Adjunct Representative	Larry Veres	June 30, 2025	
Administrative Position	Greg Bormann	June 30, 2025	
Administrative Position	Kathryn Mitchell	June 30, 2025	
Administrative Position	LaDonna Trimble	Standing Member	Rashitta Brown-Elize
Outcomes Representative	Cindy Hendrix	June 30, 2023	Tooraj Gordi
Outcomes Representative	Ronda Nogales	June 30, 2025	Wendy Stout
Student Representative			

III. Training Schedule

"3. Conduct at least one two-hour training session per semester on the use of eLumen for program and course revision and development." (AP&P Handbook)

Please sign up for at least one training session.

Proposed Fall 2023 Training Schedule					
Date	Time	Details	Location	Volunteer	Volunteer
Tues 9/6/22	3:00 PM	Course Revisions & Deactivations			
Fri 9/9/22	10:00 AM	New Course Development			
Tues 9/13/22	3:00 PM	New Program Development			
Fri 9/16/22	9:00 AM	Title 5 Curriculum Regulations			
Wed 9/21/22	2:30 PM	Distance Education			
Fri 9/23/22	9:00 AM	CTE Program Requirements			
Wed 9/28/22	4:00 PM	TMCs			

III. Programs due for Revision:

Due Fall 2022 for Fall 2023 Effective Term	Notes
Administration of Justice AST	
Administrative Medical Assistant AS	Revision Cycle
Advanced Aircraft Composite Certification	Revision Cycle
Alcohol and Other Drug Studies (AODS) CERT	Revision Cycle
All Automotive CERT + AS (Consortium Needed)	Overdue from Fall 2021
Anthropology AAT	Revision Cycle
Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing Specialist AS	correct unit count/add course
Biology AST	Revision Cycle
Blueprints & Structures Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Business Computer Information Science AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Business Computer Information Science CERT	Overdue from Fall 2021
Chemistry AST	New TMC

Clinical Medical Assist Cert	Revision Cycle
Clinical Medical Assistant AS	Revision Cycle
Commercial Photography AA	Revision Cycle
Commercial Photography Cert	Revision Cycle
Communication Studies AAT	New TMC
Computer Aided Drafting and Manufacturing	Revision Cycle
Computer Aided Drafting in CATIA/3DExperience	Overdue from Fall 2021
Computer Aided Drafting in Solidworks	Overdue from Fall 2021
Computer Aided Manufacturing	Overdue from Fall 2021
Computer Animation AA	Revision Cycle
Computer Animation Cert	Revision Cycle
Computer Engineering AS	Revision Cycle
Computer Software Developer Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Digital Photographic Imaging AA	Revision Cycle
Digital Printing AA	Revision Cycle
Drafting/Cmptr Aided Dsgn Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Drafting/Computer Aided Dsgn AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Electrical Engineering AS	Revision Cycle
Engine and Drive Trains AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Engine and Drive Trains CERT	Revision Cycle
Engineering Technology AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Engineering Technology Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Film, Television, and Electronic Media AST	No COCI approval
Geographic Information Systems (GIS) CERT	Revision Cycle
Geography AAT	Revision Cycle
Graphic Design AA	Revision Cycle
Graphic Design Cert	Revision Cycle
High Intermediate ESL Cert	Revision Cycle
	Revision Cycle
Industrial Manufacturing Technician Apprentice CERT	
Industrial Manufacturing Technician Apprentice CERT Instructional Aide Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
	Overdue from Fall 2021 Revision Cycle

Math and Sciences - Option I	Revision Cycle
Mechanical Engineering AS	Revision Cycle
Medical Assistant CERT	Revision Cycle
Medical Assistant AS	Revision Cycle
Music AA-T	Overdue from Fall 2021
Philosophy AAT	Revision Cycle
Physics AST	Revision Cycle
Psychology AAT	Revision Cycle
Radiologic Technology AS	Revision Cycle
Social/Behavioral Sciences - Option II	Revision Cycle
Sociology AAT	Revision Cycle
Video Design & Production Cert	Revision Cycle
Yoga Instructor CERT	Overdue from Fall 2021

IV. 2022-23 Course by Division that need to be revised and submitted to AP&P

Division	Course	Number	Notes
HSS (CTE)	AFAB	150	
HSS (CTE)	AFAB	215	
HSS (CTE)	AFAB	220	
HSS (CTE)	AFAB	140	
SBS	AJ	110	
SBS	AJ	201	
SBS	AJ	204	
SBS	AJ	206	
SBS	AJ	203	
HSS (CTE)	AM	100	
HSS (CTE)	AM	105	
HSS (CTE)	AM	145	
HSS (CTE)	AM	245	
HSS (CTE)	AM	135A	
HSS (CTE)	AM	135B	
HSS (CTE)	AM	235A	
HSS (CTE)	AM	235B	

SBSANTH130AHUMART145	
AHUM ART 145	
AHUM ART 150	
AHUM ART 113	
AHUM ART 116	
AHUM ART 120	
AHUM ART 132	
AHUM ART 170	
AHUM ART 213	
AHUM ART 298	
AKIN ATH 100	
AKIN ATH 102	
AKIN ATH 103	
AKIN ATH 103L	
AKIN ATH 102L	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 160 Overdue from Fa	ll 2021
HSS (CTE) AUTO 211 Overdue from 2021	Fall
HSS (CTE) AUTO 220 Overdue from Fa	II 2021
Overdue from	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 240	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 250	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 260	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 110	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 126	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 127	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 130	
HSS (CTE) AUTO 150	
MSE BIOL 100	
MSE BIOL 101	
MSE BIOL 102	
MSE BIOL 103	
MSE BIOL 120	

SBS	CFE	105	
SBS	CFE	107	
SBS	CFE	109	
SBS	CFE	110	
SBS	CFE	114	
SBS	CFE	115	
SBS	CFE	122	
SBS	CFE	150	
SBS	CFE	151	
SBS	CFE	152	
SBS	CFE	156	
SBS	CFE	157	
SBS	CFE	212	
SBS	CFE	213	
MSE	CHEM	101	
MSE	CHEM	210	
MSE	CHEM	220	
MSE	CIS	174	
MSE	CIS	177	
MSE	CIS	121	
RL	СОММ	215	
RL	DFST	201	
RL	DFST	202	
RL	DFST	101L	
RL	DFST	102L	
RL	DFST	201L	
AHUM	DM	101	
AHUM	DM	103	
AHUM	DM	105	
AHUM	DM	106	
AHUM	DM	110	
AHUM	DM	112	
AHUM	DM	113	
AHUM	DM	115	
AHUM	DM	127	
AHUM	DM	128	
			_

AHUM	DM	133	
AHUM	DM	143	
AHUM	DM	145	
AHUM	DM	203	
AHUM	DM	205	
AHUM	DM	206	
AHUM	DM	213	
AHUM	DM	215	
AHUM	DM	233	
AHUM	DM	246	
AHUM	DM	298	
HSS (CTE)	ELEC	140	
HSS (CTE)	ELEC	150	
HSS (CTE)	ELEC	160	
HSS (CTE)	ELEC	220	
HSS (CTE)	ELEC	250	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	105	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	110	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	125	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	135	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	180	
RL	ENGL	115	
RL	ENGL	315	
MSE	ENGR	115	
MSE	ENGR	130L	
MSE	ENGR	120	
MSE	ENGR	185	
MSE	ENGR	215	
MSE	ERSC	101	
RL	ESL	015CE	
HSS	FTEC	285	
HSS	FTEC	105	
HSS	FTEC	114	
HSS	FTEC	115	
AHUM	FTV	241	
HSS	FTW	122	

-			
HSS	FTW	123	
HSS	FTW	222	
HSS	FTW	223	
HSS	FTW	224	
HSS	FTW	121	
MSE	GEOG	101	
MSE	GEOG	101L	
MSE	GEOG	201	
MSE	GEOG	220	
MSE	GEOG	221	
MSE	GEOG	222	
MSE	GEOG	298C	
RL	GER	102	
AKIN	HE	101	
AKIN	HE	120	
AKIN	HE	201	
AKIN	IATH	102	
AKIN	IATH	210	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	110	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	112	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	210	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	212	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	255	
RL	INT	101	
RL	INT	204	
RL	INT	205	
RL	JOUR	121	
RL	JOUR	123	
AKIN	KINF	295	
AKIN	KINF	100	
AKIN	KINF	107	
AKIN	KINF	116	
AKIN	KINF	130	
AKIN	KINF	132	
AKIN	KINF	144	
AKIN	KINF	151	

AKIN	KINF	160	
AKIN	KINF	181	
AKIN	KINF	190	
AKIN	KINF	191	
AKIN	KINF	192	
AKIN	KINF	193	
AKIN	KINF	194	
AKIN	KINF	195	
AKIN	KINF	196	
AKIN	KINF	215	
AKIN	KINF	220	
AKIN	KINF	240	
AKIN	KINF	244	
AKIN	KINF	260	
AKIN	KINF	293	
AKIN	KINT	240	
AKIN	KINT	241	
AKIN	KINT	103	
AKIN	KINT	104	
IERP	LIB	101	
MSE	MATH	145	
HSS	MOA	101	
HSS	MOA	102	
HSS	MOA	110	
HSS	MOA	111	
AHUM	MUSC	102	
AHUM	MUSC	103	
AHUM	MUSC	104	
AHUM	MUSC	107	
AHUM	MUSC	108	
AHUM	MUSC	112	
AHUM	MUSC	113	
AHUM	MUSC	122	
AHUM	MUSC	124A	
AHUM	MUSC	124B	
AHUM	MUSC	124C	

AHUM	MUSC	133	
AHUM	MUSC	134	
AHUM	MUSC	141	
AHUM	MUSC	142	
AHUM	MUSC	143A	
AHUM	MUSC	143B	
AHUM	MUSC	160A	
AHUM	MUSC	160B	
AHUM	MUSC	170A	
AHUM	MUSC	173	
AHUM	MUSC	225	
AHUM	MUSC	233	
AHUM	MUSC	273	
AHUM	MUSC	274	
AHUM	MUSC	170B	
AHUM	MUSC	175A	
AHUM	MUSC	175B	
AHUM	MUSC	175C	
AHUM	MUSC	220A	
AHUM	MUSC	220B	
AHUM	MUSC	220C	
HSS	NF	100	
HSS	NF	150	
HSS	NS	101L	
HSS	NS	102L	
HSS	NS	201L	
HSS	NS	202L	
HSS	NS	099	
HSS	NS	101A	
HSS	NS	102A	
HSS	NS	103A	
HSS	NS	200A	
HSS	NS	201A	
HSS	NS	202A	
HSS	NS	203A	
HSS	NS	204A	

			1
HSS	NS	205A	
SBS	PHIL	108	
SBS	PHIL	109	
AHUM	PHTC	101	
AHUM	PHTC	125	
AHUM	PHTC	150	
AHUM	PHTC	201	
AHUM	PHTC	203	
AHUM	PHTC	205	
AHUM	PHTC	211	
AHUM	PHTC	215	
AHUM	PHTC	275	
AHUM	PHTC	298	
MSE	PHYS	102	
HSS	RADT	101	
HSS	RADT	102	
HSS	RADT	103	
HSS	RADT	104	
HSS	RADT	107	
HSS	RADT	108	
HSS	RADT	109	
HSS	RADT	201	
HSS	RADT	202	
HSS	RADT	203	
HSS	RADT	204	
HSS	RADT	207	
HSS	RADT	208	
HSS	RADT	210	
RL	READ	95	
AHUM	THA	104	
HSS	VN	109	
HSS	VN	110	
HSS	VN	111	
HSS	VN	112	
HSS	VN	113	
MSE	WDTO	101	

SE WDTO 115

V. Course Deactivations Impact on Other Programs/Courses

Advanced Aircraft Composite Certification

Courses

AFAB 150 ENGL 090 ENGL 100A READ 099 MATH 102